INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
IFU CODE : 12
E 21 Series
E 18
E 15 Series
Fig. 2
15 Nm
15 Nm

1
1.E 15 (8 Screw Double Adapter)
The double adapters are used to connect two pyramid
adapters. The pyramid receivers make it possible to make
distal and proximal angle adjustments in the frontal and
sagittal planes
Dual adapter is available in different sizes:
E 15s-32 E 15s-45 E 15s-60 E 15s-75
Code Height Material Weight
E 15s-32 32 mm
Stainless Steel
130 gr
E 15s-45 45 mm 148 gr
E 15s-60 60 mm 167 gr
E 15s-75 75 mm 185 gr
E 15T-32 32 mm
Titanium
130 gr
E 15T-45 45 mm 148 gr
E 15T-60 60 mm 167 gr
E 15T-75 75 mm 185 gr
E 15Al-32 32 mm
Aluminum
85 gr
E 15Al-45 45 mm 102 gr
E 15Al-60 60 mm 112 gr
E 15Al-75 75 mm 120 gr
2
2.E 21 (Double Adapter Pyramid/Receiver)
The double adapter features a pyramid adapter and
pyramid receiver. It serves as a connector between
prosthetic components.
Proximal and distal angle adjustments are possible in the
frontal and sagittal planes.
  E 21s-32    E 21s-34 E 21s-45   E 21s-60   E 21s-75
Code Height Material Weight
E 21s-32 32 mm
Stainless Steel
105 gr
E 21s-34 34 mm 108 gr
E 21s-45 45 mm 124 gr
E 21s-60 60 mm 165 gr
E 21s-75 75 mm 178 gr
E 21T-32 32 mm
Titanium
69 gr
E 21T-34 34 mm 70 gr
E 21T-45 45 mm 83 gr
E 21T-60 60 mm 100 gr
E 21T-75 75 mm 113 gr
3
3.E 18 (Double Adapter Pyramid/Pyramid)
The Double Adapters provide the
connection between two prosthetic